Watt losses
0,8 IN IN
* Minimum operating voltage for trip-indicator: 20 V
PROTISTOR ® FUSES
Voltage
rating
UN(VAC)
660 V

URQ
URB
Type Code Part #
660 V
1000 V
60,3
Ø
 2
7
Ø 5
7
Fuses, mounted in clips, fuse-holders, fuse disconnectors see data sheets part #s : N 600312 - J 600 354
31022GB  3/12/97 9:30  Page 2
Time vs current characteristics
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
These curves indicate, for each rated current, the pre-arcing time vs. the R.M.S. pre-arcing current.
For each rated current tolerance for the mean pre-arcing current ± 8%.
a = 130   B1 = 1,25
A2 = 0,6     B2  = 0,6
Cf3 = 0,8
a = 130   B1 = 1,25
A2 = 0,6     B2  = 0,6
Cf3 = 0,8
a = 130   B1 = 1,25
A2 = 0,6     B2  = 0,6
Cf3 = 0,8
31022GB  3/12/97 9:31  Page 3
Corrective factor
Publication: J600469-06/97
CP3P1  / 3P1 31022 GB
RA 0311 A
28, rue Saint Philippe
B.P. 3025 - 69391 Lyon Cedex 03-France
Tél. 33 (0)4 72 22 66 11
Fax. 33 (0)4 72 22 67 13
Rue de Vaucanson
69720 Saint-Bonnet de Mure - France
Tél. 33 (0)4 72 22 66 11
Fax. 33 (0)4 72 22 66 12